Bermad Terugspoel
magneetafsluiter polyamide 6-
30GF 4" Victaulic 10bar 9VDC
zwart type 350 straight
(7030399)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Materiaal membraan

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Spanning

Minimum voordruk

Werkdruk

Max. temp.

Maat

Type

zwart

350

polyamide 6-30GF

NR-AL52 nylon versterkt

NBR

Victaulic

9VDC

0.7 bar

10 bar

60 °C

straight
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